
16/11/2017

Lane Centre Ave Division

2017 Canterbury Open
17 - 19 November 2017

Squad 1
Singles - Friday 8:00am

Name

---  SQUAD 1 CANCELLED  ---



16/11/2017

Lane Centre Ave Division

3 Breanna Sampson GCB 138 Junior/Youth

3 James Sampson GCB 149 Junior/Youth

4 Willow Roberts-Smith GCB 72 Junior/Youth

4 Archie Roberts-Smith GCB 54 Junior/Youth

5 Jacqui Cain GCB 129 Graded Mixed Doubles

5 Tony Payne GCB 182 Graded Mixed Doubles

6 Tracy Hapi GCB 130 Graded Mixed Doubles

6 Michael Burt Nelson 164 Graded Mixed Doubles

7 Vanessa Powell GCB 156 Graded Mixed Doubles

7 Tony Batstone GCB 162 Graded Mixed Doubles

8 Chris Kitchen GCB 167 Graded Mixed Doubles

8 Susan Munro North City 142 Graded Mixed Doubles

9 Joel Crack GCB 190 Open Mixed Doubles

9 Claire Gow GCB 180 Open Mixed Doubles

10 Duane Fox GCB 170 Mens Open

10 Leon Fox GCB 176 Mens Open

11 Aleck Pons GCB 161 Mens Graded

11 Stu Driver GCB 148 Mens Graded

12 Jonathan Spence GCB 156 Mens Graded

12 Tim Moore GCB 178 Mens Graded

13 Breanna Sampson GCB 138 Junior/Youth

13 James Sampson GCB 149 Junior/Youth

14 Willow Roberts-Smith GCB 72 Junior/Youth

14 Archie Roberts-Smith GCB 54 Junior/Youth

Name

Squad 2
Doubles - Friday 8.45am  ** Please note change of time **



16/11/2017

Lane Centre Ave Division

3 Leon Fox GCB 176 Mens Open

4 Andre Davis GCB 171 Mens Open

5 Matt Kennington GCB 171 Mens Open

6 Nathan Sixtus GCB Mens Open

7 Shane Davy GCB 166 Mens Graded

8 Tony Batstone GCB 162 Mens Graded

9 Aleck Pons GCB 161 Mens Graded

10 Stu Driver GCB 148 Mens Graded

11 Henry Smith GCB 158 Mens Graded

12 Gary McCaw GCB 167 Mens Graded

13 Vanessa Powell GCB 156 Ladies Open

14 Claire Gow GCB 177 Ladies Open

15 Sharon Kay GCB 144 Ladies Open

16 Liz Jones GCB 126 Ladies Graded

17 Juella Hawke GCB 147 Ladies Graded

18 Susan Munro North City 142 Ladies Graded

Squad 3
Singles - Friday 11.30 am  ** Please note change of time **

Name



16/11/2017

Lane Centre Ave Division

3 Willow Roberts-Smith GCB 72 Junior/Youth

3 Breanna Sampson GCB 138 Junior/Youth

4 Archie Roberts-Smith GCB 54 Junior/Youth

4 James Sampson GCB 149 Junior/Youth

5 Barbara Hawkins Dunedin 151 Ladies Graded

5 Amie Hawkins Dunedin 132 Ladies Graded

6 Tracy Hapi GCB 130 Ladies Graded

6 Liz Jones GCB 126 Ladies Graded

7 Joel Crack GCB 190 Mens Open

7 Simon Wood GCB 190 Mens Open

8 Sammi van der Broek GCB 139 Graded Mixed Doubles

8 Glenn Matthews GCB 167 Graded Mixed Doubles

9

9

10

10

Name

Squad 4
Doubles - Friday 1:00pm  ** Please note change of time **



16/11/2017

Lane Centre Ave Division

3 Tia Matthews GCB 68 Junior/Youth

3 Breanna Sampson GCB 138 Junior/Youth

3 Willow Roberts-Smith GCB 72 Junior/Youth

3 Archie Roberts-Smith GCB 54 Junior/Youth

4 Sharon Kay GCB 144 Graded

4 Vanessa Powell GCB 156 Graded

4 Tony Batstone GCB 162 Graded

4 Glenn Matthews GCB 167 Graded

5 Juella Hawke GCB 147 Graded

5 Danni Cain GCB 136 Graded

5 Michael Burt Nelson 164 Graded

5 Shane Davy GCB 166 Graded

6 Amie Hawkins Dunedin 132 Graded

6 Barbara Hawkins Dunedin 151 Graded

6 Glen Deal Tauranga 171 Graded

6 Dale Leeson GCB 152 Graded

7 Jacqui Cain GCB 129 Open

7 Leon Fox GCB 176 Open

7 Duane Fox GCB 170 Open

7 Tony Payne GCB 182 Open

8 Andre Davis GCB 171 Open

8 Aleck Pons GCB 161 Open

8 Stu Driver GCB 148 Open

8 David Davies Auckland 186 Open

Teams - Friday 3:30pm  ** Please note change of time **

Squad 5

Name



16/11/2017

Lane Centre Ave Division

3 Tony Payne GCB 182 Mens Open

4 Simon Wood GCB 190 Mens Open

5 Joel Crack GCB 190 Mens Open

6 Phil Gillespie Dunedin 173 Mens Open

7 Glenn Matthews GCB 167 Mens Graded

8 Gerald Palmer Dunedin 150 Mens Graded

9 Mark Reveley GCB 156 Mens Graded

10 Michael Burt Nelson 164 Mens Graded

11 James Sampson GCB 149 Mens Graded

12 Mark Aspeotis GCB 150 Mens Graded

13 Tracy Hapi GCB 130 Ladies Graded

14 Danni Cain GCB 136 Ladies Graded

15 Willow Roberts-Smith GCB 72 Junior/Youth

16 Archie Roberts-Smith GCB 54 Junior/Youth

Singles - Saturday 8:00am

Squad 6

Name



16/11/2017

Lane Centre Ave Division

3 Juella Hawke GCB 147 Graded Mixed Doubles

3 Shane Davy GCB 166 Graded Mixed Doubles

4 Dale Leeson GCB 152 Graded Mixed Doubles

4 Barbara Hawkins Dunedin 151 Graded Mixed Doubles

5 Mark Reveley GCB 156 Graded Mixed Doubles

5 Liz Jones GCB 126 Graded Mixed Doubles

6 Amie Hawkins Dunedin 132 Graded Mixed Doubles

6 Glen Deal Tauranga 171 Graded Mixed Doubles

7 Willow Roberts-Smith GCB 72 Ladies Graded

7 Shinae King GCB 155 Ladies Graded

8 Yvonne Palmer Dunedin 140 Ladies Graded

8 Evelyn Gillespie Dunedin 142 Ladies Graded

9 Jacqui Cain GCB 129 Ladies Graded

9 Danni Cain GCB 136 Ladies Graded

10 Sharon Kay GCB 144 Ladies Open

10 Vanessa Powell GCB 156 Ladies Open

11 Chris Kitchen GCB 167 Mens Graded

11 Henry Smith GCB 155 Mens Graded

12 Tony Batstone GCB 162 Mens Graded

12 Glenn Matthews GCB 167 Mens Graded

13 Mark Aspeotis GCB 150 Mens Graded

13 Kevin Horne GCB 146 Mens Graded

14 Gerald Palmer Dunedin 150 Mens Graded

14 Phil Gillespie Dunedin 173 Mens Graded

15 Greg Nicholas Wellington 190 Mens Open

15 Tony Payne GCB 182 Mens Open

16 Andre Davis GCB 171 Mens Open

16 David Davies Auckland 186 Mens Open

Doubles - Saturday 9:30am

Squad 7

Name



16/11/2017

Lane Centre Ave Division

3 Duane Fox GCB 170 Mens Open

4 Glen Deal Tauranga 171 Mens Open

5 Lyall Lister Auckland 198 Mens Open

6 Greg Nicholas Wellignton 190 Mens Open

7 Chris Kitchen GCB 167 Mens Graded

8 Jonathan Spence GCB 156 Mens Graded

9 Dale Leeson GCB 152 Mens Graded

10 Shinae King GCB 155 Ladies Open

11 Barbara Hawkins Dunedin 151 Ladies Open

12 Ink Tay Auckland 163 Ladies Open

13 Jacqui Cain GCB 129 Ladies Graded

14 Amie Hawkins Dunedin 132 Ladies Graded

15 Breanna Sampson GCB 138 Junior/Youth

16 James Sampson GCB 149 Junior/Youth

Squad 8
Singles - Saturday 12 noon

Name



16/11/2017

Lane Centre Ave Division

3 Sammi van den Broek GCB 139 Ladies Graded

3 Vanessa Powell GCB 156 Ladies Graded

4 Breanna Sampson GCB 138 Ladies Graded

4 Shinae King GCB 155 Ladies Graded

5 Danni Cain GCB 136 Ladies Graded

5 Juella Hawke GCB 147 Ladies Graded

6 Michael Burt Nelson 164 Mens Graded

6 Shane Davy GCB 166 Mens Graded

7 Mark Reveley GCB 156 Mens Graded

7 Matt Kennington GCB 171 Mens Graded

8 James Sampson GCB 149 Mens Graded

8 Leon Fox GCB 170 Mens Graded

9 Dale Leeson GCB 152 Mens Graded

9 Glen Deal Tauranga 171 Mens Graded

10 Claire Gow GCB 177 Ladies Open

10 Susan Munroe North City 142 Ladies Open

11 Ink Tay Auckland 164 Ladies Open

11 Sarah Eddy GCB Ladies Open

12 Greg Nicholas Wellington 190 Mens Open

12 Gary McCaw GCB 167 Mens Open

13 Scott Beecroft Auckland Mens Open

13 Lyall Lister Auckland 198 Mens Open

14 Nathan Sixtus GCB 170 Mens Open

14 Tony Payne GCB 182 Mens Open

15

15

16

16

Name

Squad 9
Doubles - Saturday 1:30pm



16/11/2017

Lane Centre Ave Division

3 Mark Reveley GCB 156 Graded

3 Matt Kennington GCB 171 Graded

3 Dennis Yow GCB 143 Graded

3 Liz Jones GCB 126 Graded

4 Shinae King GCB 155 Graded

4 Breanna Sampson GCB 138 Graded

4 James Sampson GCB 149 Graded

4 Leon Fox GCB 170 Graded

5 Chris Kitchen GCB 167 Graded

5 Henry Smith GCB 155 Graded

5 Peter Dick GCB 138 Graded

5 Nathan Sixtus GCB 170 Graded

6 Mark Aspeotis GCB 150 Graded

6 Kevin Horne GCB 146 Graded

6 Jonathan Spence GCB 156 Graded

6 Tim Moore GCB 178 Graded

7 Gerald Palmer Dunedin 150 Graded

7 Yvonne Palmer Dunedin 140 Graded

7 Phil Gillespie Dunedin 173 Graded

7 Evelyn Gillespie Dunedin 142 Graded

8 Tracy Hapi GCB 130 Graded

8 Susan Munro North City 142 Graded

8 Ink Tay Auckland 163 Graded

8 Greg Nicholas Wellington 190 Graded

9 Claire Gow GCB 180 Open

9 Gary McCaw GCB 167 Open

9 Simon Wood GCB 190 Open

9 Joel Crack GCB 190 Open

10 Scott Beecroft Auckland Open

10 Brendan Eivers Auckland Open

10 Lyall Lister Auckland 198 Open

10 Gareth Eddy GCB Open

Squad 10
Teams - Saturday 4:00pm

Name


